
 

R303X                                 
 
 
STRETCH TROUSERS 

Tough and durable, these work trousers offer a hardwearing finish 

with scuff resistance panels, articulated knee stitching and 

anatomic draught protection. 

Origin: China Commodity Code:  6203439000 

Fabric:   
290g/m²  63%/34% Polycotton, 3% Elastane 
Heavy Oxford Weave 

                                                        
3124 

Tech:  
Breathable, Windproof  
 

Care Instructions:    

                   

Features:   

 

 Reinforced hem panel for ankle scuff resistance 

 Hand warmer side pockets with strong lining 

 Anatomic comfort: elasticised waistband for 
adjustable fit and draught protection 

 Critical stress point bar tacking  

 Cargo pocket with tear release  

 Twin needle stitched seams 

 Zip closing side pockets  

 YKK zip with button fly 

 Zip rear pocket 

 Super stretch 

 Hang loop 

 Belt loops 

 Includes interchangeable colour zip pulls for 
individual or corporate colour match 

 

Sizes  (length R32”/81cm & L34”/86cm) 
UK  
EU  

XS 
30 
46 

S 
32 
48 

M 
34 
50 

L 
36 
52 

XL 
38 
54 

2XL 
40 
56 

3XL* 
42 
58 

4XL* 
44 
60 

5XL* 
46 
62 

Colour: BLACK (BLK) 
              NAVY   (282) 

Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer print 

Carton Qty: 10 / 5*  Pack Qty: 5  SKU: 18 
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